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Specifications

Brand

Model

OEM

Out Diameter
Height
Thread size
Brand

Type

Material

Read More

Replace OEM

Fleetguard
Donaldson
Hengst
Baldwin
Sakura

Caterpillar

ONFil

308-7298

308-7298

94mm

176mm

M22*1.5

ONFiL

Fuel filter

Filter paper and steel

F520052
P553880
H541WK
BF1289-SP
SFC-55240
308-7298


https://www.onfil-filter.com/CAT-308-7298.html

